Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

	I		
Alison Lunderga Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564- http://www.so	f State 1150 0602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company:MARVIN SEXTON CONCRETE, LLCCompany ID:0576015State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:1/9/2004 12:00:00 AMDate filed:4/23/2018 2:27:34 PMFee:\$15.00			
Principal Office		TED WE STOLL	
6022 SIX MILE LAN LOUISVILLE, KY 4 Registered Agent	0218		
MARVIN SEXTON 6022 SIX MILE LAN LOUISVILLE, KY 4			60
Members/Manage	's		
Manager Manager	MARVIN P. SEXTON ERIC J. RICHARDSON	6022 SIX MILE LANE; LOUISVILLE 6017 SIX MILE LANE; LOUISVILLE	
County: Business size: Business type:	Jefferson Small Building Cn	strctn - General Contractors & Operati	ve Builders
Signatures			
Signature Title	eric j richardso president	on	